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Engineer's County Conservation District Office
No CB Engineer Coverage
Bradford
Chester

Cumberland
Dauphin
Franklin

Lackawanna and Bradford
Lackawanna and Union
Lancaster

Union

.

Chesapeake Bay Engineer Coverage

County Conservation District Engineer e-mail Phone
Bradford Patrick Cullen patrick.cullen@pa.nacdnet.net 570-265-5539
Chester Lisa Walsh lwalsh@chesco.org 610-455-1386
Cumberland Mike Lubinsky mlubinsky@ccpa.net 717-240-7812
Dauphin Michael W Clark mclark@dauphinc.org 717-921-8100
Franklin John M. High jhigh@franklinccd.org 717-264-5499
Lackawanna Bill Zavislak zavislak@lccd.net 570-382-3086
Lancaster Kent A Bitting kentbitting@lancasterconservation.org 717-299-5361

Adam S Hartz adamhartz@lancasterconservation.org 717-299-5361
Union Vacant Vacant Vacant


